Date

03/02/2024
04/02/2024

09/02/2024
10/02/2024
11/02/2024

17/02/2024
18/02/2024

24/02/2024
25/02/2024

02/03/2024
03/03/2024

09/03/2024
10/03/2024

16/03/2024
17/03/2024

23/03/2024
24/03/2024

30/03/2024
31/03/2024

03/04/2024

06/04/2024
07/04/2024

13/04/2024
14/04/2024

20/04/2024
21/04/2024

27/04/2024
28/04/2024

03/05/2024
04/05/2024
05/05/2024
11/05/2024

12/05/2024

18/05/2024
19/05/2024

Month

February
February

February
February

February

February
February

February
February

March
March

March
March

March
March

March
March

March
March

April

April
April

April
April

April
April

April
April

May
May
May
May

May

May
May

2024 AIDKA CALENDAR - WESTERN AUSTRALIA

Day

Saturday
Sunday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Wednesday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday

Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Club

Busselton

AIDKA

Busselton

Jenna
Dirt Trackers

Great Southern
Great Southern

Busselton

Dirt Trackers

Dirt Trackers

Jenna

AIDKA

Dirt Trackers
Dirt Trackers

Busselton

Jenna

Great Southern
Dirt Trackers

Loxton
Loxton

Loxton

Jenna
Busselton

Great Southern

Event Name

Summer Series - Round 1

February Meeting (face to face)

Summer Series - Round 2

Practice Day
Education Day

Club Day
Club Day

Summer Series - Round 3

Education Day

Club Day 1

Race Meeting

April Meeting (Zoom)

Race Meeting
Race Meeting

WA Dirt Kart Cup
Race Meeting
Club Day
Club Day 2
2024 AIDKA SA Title
2024 AIDKA SA Title
2024 AIDKA SA Title
Race Meeting

Club Day

Great Southern Slam

Event Type

Race Meeting

Council Meeting

Race Meeting

Practice
Practice

Race Meeting
Race Meeting

Race Meeting

Practice

Race Meeting

Race Meeting

Council Meeting

Race Meeting
Race Meeting

Race Meeting

Race Meeting

Race Meeting

Race Meeting

State Title

State Title
State Title

Race Meeting
Race Meeting

Race Meeting



Date

25/05/2024
26/05/2024

01/06/2024

02/06/2024

05/06/2024

08/06/2024
09/06/2024

15/06/2024
16/06/2024

22/06/2024
23/06/2024

29/06/2024
30/06/2024

06/07/2024

07/07/2024

13/07/2024
14/07/2024

20/07/2024
21/07/2024

27/07/2024
28/07/2024

03/08/2024
04/08/2024

07/08/2024

10/08/2024

11/08/2024

17/08/2024
18/08/2024

24/08/2024
25/08/2024

31/08/2024
01/09/2024

Month

May
May

June

June

June

June
June

June
June

June
June

June
June

July

July

July
July

July
July

July
July

August
August

August

August

August

August
August

August
August

August

2024 AIDKA CALENDAR - WESTERN AUSTRALIA

Day

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Wednesday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Wednesday

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday

September Sunday

Club

Dirt Trackers

Great Southern
Busselton

AIDKA

Jenna

Dirt Trackers

Busselton

Dirt Trackers

Jenna
Great Southern

Alice Springs

Alice Springs

Busselton

Dirt Trackers

Great Southern

AIDKA

Jenna
Busselton

Dirt Trackers

Dirt Trackers

Event Name

Club Day 3

Club Day

Club Day

June Meeting (Zoom)

Race Meeting

Club Day 4

Education Day

Education Day

Race Meeting
Club Day

2024 AIDKA NT Title

2024 AIDKA NT Title

Club Day

Club Day 5

Junior 20

August Meeting (Zoom)

Race Meeting
125 Trophy Day

Club Day 6

Education Day

Event Type

Race Meeting

Race Meeting

Race Meeting

Council Meeting

Race Meeting

Race Meeting

Practice

Practice
Race Meeting

Race Meeting

State Title
State Title

Race Meeting

Race Meeting

Race Meeting

Council Meeting

Race Meeting
Race Meeting

Race Meeting

Practice



2024 AIDKA CALENDAR - WESTERN AUSTRALIA
Date Month Day Club Event Name Event Type

07/09/2024 September Saturday Jenna Race Meeting Race Meeting
08/09/2024 September Sunday

14/09/2024 September Saturday Busselton Club Day Race Meeting
15/09/2024 September Sunday

21/09/2024 September Saturday Great Southern Club Day Race Meeting
22/09/2024 September Sunday Dirt Trackers Club Day 7 Race Meeting

28/09/2024 September Saturday
29/09/2024 September Sunday

04/10/2024 October Friday Lucindale 2024 AIDKA National Title National Title
05/10/2024 October Saturday Lucindale 2024 AIDKA National Title National Title
06/10/2024 October Sunday Lucindale 2024 AIDKA National Title National Title
07/10/2024 October Monday Lucindale 2024 AIDKA National Title National Title

12/10/2024 October Saturday Great Southern Club Day Race Meeting
13/10/2024 October Sunday

16/10/2024 October Wednesday AIDKA October Meeting (Zoom) Council Meeting

19/10/2024 October Saturday Busselton Club Day Race Meeting
20/10/2024 October Sunday

26/10/2024 October Saturday
27/10/2024 October Sunday Dirt Trackers Club Day 8 Race Meeting

02/11/2024 November Saturday Jenna Race Meeting Race Meeting
03/11/2024 November Sunday

08/11/2024 November Friday Dirt Trackers 2024 AIDKA WA Title State Title
09/11/2024 November Saturday Dirt Trackers 2024 AIDKA WA Title State Title
10/11/2024 November Sunday Dirt Trackers 2024 AIDKA WA Title State Title

16/11/2024 November Saturday Great Southern Wagin 1000 Race Meeting
17/11/2024 November Sunday

23/11/2024 November Saturday Busselton South West Dirt Kart Cup - Day 1 Race Meeting
24/11/2024 November Sunday Busselton South West Dirt Kart Cup - Day 2 Race Meeting

30/11/2024 November Saturday
01/12/2024 December Sunday

07/12/2024 December Saturday Great Southern Presentation / Wind-up Practice
08/12/2024 December Sunday

13/12/2024 December Friday AIDKA AGM/Meeting (face to face) Council Meeting
14/12/2024 December Saturday Busselton Club Wind Up Day Practice
15/12/2024 December Sunday



Date

21/12/2024
22/12/2024

28/12/2024
29/12/2024

04/01/2025
05/01/2025

11/01/2025
12/01/2025

18/01/2025
19/01/2025

25/01/2025
26/01/2025

Month
December
December

December
December

January
January

January
January

January
January

January
January

2024 AIDKA CALENDAR - WESTERN AUSTRALIA

Day Club
Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Event Name

Event Type



