2024 AIDKA CALENDAR - WESTERN AUSTRALIA						
Date		Month	Day	Club	Event Name	Event Type
	03/02/2024 04/02/2024	-	Saturday Sunday	Busselton	Summer Series - Round 1	Race Meeting
	09/02/2024	February	Friday	AIDKA	February Meeting (face to face)	Council Meeting
	10/02/2024	-	Saturday		5 1 1	
	11/02/2024	-	Sunday			
	17/02/2024	February	Saturday	Busselton	Summer Series - Round 2	Race Meeting
	18/02/2024	February	Sunday			
	24/02/2024	February	Saturday	Jenna	Practice Day	Practice
	25/02/2024	February	Sunday	Dirt Trackers	Education Day	Practice
	02/03/2024	March	Saturday	Great Southern	Club Day	Race Meeting
	03/03/2024	March	Sunday	Great Southern	Club Day	Race Meeting
	09/03/2024	March	Saturday	Busselton	Summer Series - Round 3	Race Meeting
	10/03/2024	March	Sunday			
	16/03/2024	March	Saturday	Dirt Trackers	Education Day	Practice
	17/03/2024	March	Sunday	Dirt Trackers	Club Day 1	Race Meeting
	23/03/2024	March	Saturday	Jenna	Race Meeting	Race Meeting
	24/03/2024	March	Sunday			
	30/03/2024	March	Saturday			
	31/03/2024	March	Sunday			
	03/04/2024	April	Wednesday	AIDKA	April Meeting (Zoom)	Council Meeting
	06/04/2024	April	Saturday	Dirt Trackers	Race Meeting	Race Meeting
	07/04/2024	April	Sunday	Dirt Trackers	Race Meeting	Race Meeting
	13/04/2024	April	Saturday	Busselton	WA Dirt Kart Cup	Race Meeting
	14/04/2024	April	Sunday			
	20/04/2024	April	Saturday	Jenna	Race Meeting	Race Meeting
	21/04/2024	April	Sunday			
	27/04/2024	April	Saturday	Great Southern	Club Day	Race Meeting
	28/04/2024	April	Sunday	Dirt Trackers	Club Day 2	Race Meeting
	03/05/2024	May	Friday	Loxton	2024 AIDKA SA Title	State Title
	04/05/2024	May	Saturday	Loxton	2024 AIDKA SA Title	State Title
	05/05/2024	May	Sunday	Loxton	2024 AIDKA SA Title	State Title
	11/05/2024	May	Saturday	Jenna	Race Meeting	Race Meeting
				Busselton	Club Day	Race Meeting
	12/05/2024	May	Sunday			
	18/05/2024	May	Saturday	Great Southern	Great Southern Slam	Race Meeting
	19/05/2024	May	Sunday			

			2024 AIDK		ESTERN AUSTRALIA	
Date		Month	Day	Club	Event Name	Event Type
	25 (05 (2024		C			
	25/05/2024	-	Saturday	Dirt Trackers	Club Day 2	Daga Magting
	26/05/2024	iviay	Sunday	DIFT Trackers	Club Day 3	Race Meeting
	01/06/2024	June	Saturday	Great Southern	Club Day	Race Meeting
	,,		,	Busselton	Club Day	Race Meeting
	02/06/2024	June	Sunday		,	J
	05/06/2024	June	Wednesday	AIDKA	June Meeting (Zoom)	Council Meeting
	08/06/2024		Saturday	Jenna	Race Meeting	Race Meeting
	09/06/2024	June	Sunday			
	45 /05 /2024		C			
	15/06/2024		Saturday	Dist Trackers	Club Day 4	Dana Mantina
	16/06/2024	June	Sunday	Dirt Trackers	Club Day 4	Race Meeting
	22/06/2024	June	Saturday	Busselton	Education Day	Practice
	23/06/2024		Sunday	2 doserter.	zaacatien za,	
	-,,		,			
	29/06/2024	June	Saturday			
	30/06/2024	June	Sunday	Dirt Trackers	Education Day	Practice
	06/07/2024	July	Saturday	Jenna	Race Meeting	Race Meeting
				Great Southern	Club Day	Race Meeting
	07/07/2024	July	Sunday			
	13/07/2024	Inly	Saturday	Alice Springs	2024 AIDKA NT Title	State Title
	14/07/2024	-	Sunday	Alice Springs	2024 AIDKA NT Title	State Title
	14/0//2024	July	Surracy	Ance Springs	2024 AIDINA III TIIIC	State Title
	20/07/2024	July	Saturday	Busselton	Club Day	Race Meeting
	21/07/2024	July	Sunday			
	27/07/2024	July	Saturday			
	28/07/2024	July	Sunday	Dirt Trackers	Club Day 5	Race Meeting
	03/08/2024	_	Saturday	Great Southern	Junior 20	Race Meeting
	04/08/2024	August	Sunday			
	07/08/2024	August	Wednesday	AIDKA	August Meeting (Zoom)	Council Meeting
	07/06/2024	August	Wednesday	AIDKA	August Meeting (20011)	Council Meeting
	10/08/2024	August	Saturday	Jenna	Race Meeting	Race Meeting
	-,,		,	Busselton	125 Trophy Day	Race Meeting
	11/08/2024	August	Sunday			_
	17/08/2024	August	Saturday			
	18/08/2024	August	Sunday	Dirt Trackers	Club Day 6	Race Meeting
	24/08/2024	_	Saturday			
	25/08/2024	August	Sunday			
	31/08/2024	August	Caturday			
	01/09/2024	_	Saturday Sunday	Dirt Trackers	Education Day	Practice
	01/03/2024	Schreitinei	Junuay	DITE HOCKETS	Education Day	Fractice

D-4-		0.0 4.1-			STERN AUSTRALIA	Event Even
Date		Month	Day	Club	Event Name	Event Type
	07/09/2024	Sentember	Saturday	Jenna	Race Meeting	Race Meeting
		September	-	Jenna	nace wiceting	Nace Weeting
	00/03/2024	September	Sanday			
	14/09/2024	September	Saturdav	Busselton	Club Day	Race Meeting
		September	-		,	0
		•	•			
	21/09/2024	September	Saturday	Great Southern	Club Day	Race Meeting
	22/09/2024	September	Sunday	Dirt Trackers	Club Day 7	Race Meeting
	28/09/2024	September	Saturday			
	29/09/2024	September	Sunday			
	04/10/2024		Friday	Lucindale	2024 AIDKA National Title	National Title
	05/10/2024		Saturday	Lucindale	2024 AIDKA National Title	National Title
	06/10/2024		Sunday	Lucindale	2024 AIDKA National Title	National Title
	07/10/2024	October	Monday	Lucindale	2024 AIDKA National Title	National Title
	12/10/2024	October	Saturday	Great Southern	Club Day	Race Meeting
	13/10/2024		Sunday	Great Southern	Club Day	Nace Weeting
	13/10/2024	October	Sunday			
	16/10/2024	October	Wednesday	AIDKA	October Meeting (Zoom)	Council Meeting
	-, -, -		,		5 6 6 7	0
	19/10/2024	October	Saturday	Busselton	Club Day	Race Meeting
	20/10/2024	October	Sunday			
	26/10/2024	October	Saturday			
	27/10/2024	October	Sunday	Dirt Trackers	Club Day 8	Race Meeting
	02/11/2024		•	Jenna	Race Meeting	Race Meeting
	03/11/2024	November	Sunday			
	00/44/2024	Name	ratida	Dist Too door	2024 ALDIVA MA Tide	Charles Titale
		November November	•	Dirt Trackers Dirt Trackers	2024 AIDKA WA Title 2024 AIDKA WA Title	State Title State Title
		November	•	Dirt Trackers	2024 AIDKA WA Title	State Title
	10/11/2024	November	Sunday	Dirt Hackers	2024 AIDRA WA TILIE	State Title
	16/11/2024	November	Saturday	Great Southern	Wagin 1000	Race Meeting
		November	-			
			•			
	23/11/2024	November	Saturday	Busselton	South West Dirt Kart Cup - Day 1	Race Meeting
	24/11/2024	November	Sunday	Busselton	South West Dirt Kart Cup - Day 2	Race Meeting
	30/11/2024	November	Saturday			
	01/12/2024	December	Sunday			
	07/12/2024		·	Great Southern	Presentation / Wind-up	Practice
	08/12/2024	December	Sunday			
	42/42/2021	D !	ruid	AIDYA	0.000/0.000/0.000/	Committee
		December	•	AIDKA	AGM/Meeting (face to face)	Council Meeting
	14/12/2024 15/12/2024	December December	Saturday Sunday	Busselton	Club Wind Up Day	Practice
	13/12/2024	perember	Juliudy			

Date	Month	Day	Club	Event Name	Event Type
21/12/2024	4 December	Saturday			
22/12/202	4 December	Sunday			
28/12/202	4 December	Saturday			
29/12/202	4 December	Sunday			
04/01/202	5 January	Saturday			
05/01/202	•	Sunday			
03/01/202.	January	Sulluay			
11/01/202	5 January	Saturday			
12/01/202	5 January	Sunday			
18/01/202	5 January	Saturday			
19/01/202	5 January	Sunday			
25/01/202	5 January	Saturday			
26/01/202	5 January	Sunday			